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4931844
7216436
4446328
4931743
4450572
8524092
8525455
7217531
4450610
4449976
4444337
8525523
8525400
7217421
7216592
5322950
4453664
5324688
8526398
8525028
4932266
5324843
5324871
4453475

DENECHERE Nathan
GUIBERT Ethan
MIRALLES Youri
LANDREAU Antonin
GABILLAUD Matthias
GRELLIER Joris
PELE Melvin
KOUDRITCH Faustin
LEBEK Johan

ROBIC William
VASSARD Paul
BARRETEAU Pierre
COLLIER Ethan
BARBOT Théo
MONCEAU Clément
DALIGAUD Ewen
GYOREFI Chris-patrick
ANDRE Alexis
BLANCHARD Mathis
BOILLEVIN Dimitri
DRAPEAU Dorian
CAUGANT Mathis
LABRIET Paul
NEUPONT Thomas

ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT

LE MANS AS.L

NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

ST BREVIN T.T.

CHALLANS OPS

BELLEVILLE ES

LE MANS ASGM

NANTES ASGEN

ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C.

ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE
HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE
FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TABLE
ASCA LAVARDIN TENNIS DE TABLE
ARNAGE US

CHANGE Union Sportive
MACHECOUL

LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table

ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY

BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)

MURS ERIGNE ASITT

MAYENNE Club Athlétique

LAVAL Francs Archers

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE



